
Our brasserie is named after mother, mother-in-law and grandmother Corry de Wit. In
1951 Corry de Wit married Klaas van der Valk. After the passing of Klaas, Corry was in
charge of roadside restaurant De Biltsche Hoek from 1956 to 1983. In addition, Corry
(out of necessity) had to raise nine children alone. Corry passed away in May 2017 and
as a tribute to her, the family named this brasserie Van der Valk Hotel
Groningen-Hoogkerk 'Brasserie de Wit'.

Enjoy!
 

WELCOME TO 
BRASSERIE DE WIT 

Stijn Langebeek
 

(4th generation Van der Valk)
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M – SELECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC
Elegant & fresh | Chili
Flowers | tropical fruit | pear | apricot
 
M – SELECTION PINOT GRIGIO
Elegant & spicy | South Afrika
Ripe pear | peach | citrus | stone fruit

M – SELECTION CHARDONNAY
Soft & fruity
Pear | apricot | tropical fruits | soft | flowers 

M – SELECTION MOELLEUX
Light & sweet | Spain
Ripe yellow fruit | crispy fresh | wonderfully sweet

SONSIERRA TEMPRANILLO BLANCO
Spicy| Italia 
Tropical fruits | stone fruit

ESK VALLEY ESTATE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON
BLANC
New Zealand
Passion fruit | mango | apple artichoke

CROZES HERMITAGE BLANC COUR DE RECRE
Smooth | France
Lemon | grapefruit

ST JOSEPH BLANC FRUIT DÁVILLERON
Light & sour | France
Honey | exotic fruits | citrus

ROSÉ WINE

M – SELECTION ROSÉ
Full & fruity | South Africa
Rich | red currant | pear sweets
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WHITE WINE

5.00
 

WINES



M – SELECTION MERLOT
Fruity & full | Spain
Blackberry | plum | blackcurrant | liquorice

M – SELECTION CABARNET SAUVIGNON
Firm & full | Chili
Cassis | cherry | redcurrant | dark fruit

BRAZIN OLD VINE ZINFANDEL 
Solid & round | California
Black fruit | toffee | chocolate | cedarwood

ESK VALLEY ESTATE MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR
Smooth & fresh | New Zealand
Strawberry | red cherry | vanilla | red pepper

DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC
Solid & round | Argentina
Dark fruit | berries | blackberries | violets 

CECILIA BERETTA AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
Bitter | Italia
Plum | almond | cherry | dried fruit | chocolate

BUBBLES

M - CUVÉE PRESTIGE 

POMMERY CHAMPAGNE

CAVA

DESSERT WINE
Ask our waiter about our changing dessert wine 
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from 5.00

RED WINE

Cava
Piccolo

         
 

Also available in 0.2
litre bottle

8.50

WINES
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3.25
3.25
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RIVELLA
SPA STILL WATER
SPA SPARKLING WATER
SPRITE
TOMATO JUICE
FUZE TEA HIBISCUS
FUZE TEA GREEN TEA
FINLEY TONIC
FINLEY GINGER ALE
FINLEY BITTER LEMON
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA CASSIS
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO 

COLD DRINKS

BAVARIA 0.0% ORIGINAL
BAVARIA 0.0% RADLER
BAVARIA 0.0% WHITE
BAVARIA 0.0% IPA
LA TRAPPE WHITE TRAPPIST
LA TRAPPE DOUBLE
LA TRAPPE BLOND
ROSÉ MAX
PALM
HEINEKEN
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4.50
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5.00
5.00
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5.00
5.00
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SOFT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
1.50
4.75
3.75
8.50
8.50

MILK
BUTTERMILK
CHOCOLATE MILK COLD
FRISTI
LEMONADE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH APPLE JUICE
SPA STILL WATER 1L
SPA SPARKLING 
WATER 1L

DRINKS



JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
DEWAR WHITE LABEL
DEWAR 12 YEARS
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

BESSEN JENEVER
JONGE JENEVER
OUDE JENEVER
VIEUX
KORENWIJN
BERENBURG 

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

FOREIGN

VODKA
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 
BOMBAY BRAMBLE GIN 
HENDRICK'S GIN
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
TEQUILA 

 6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
8.50

SHERRY FINO DRY
SHERRY MEDIUM DRY
RUBY PORT
WITTE PORT
MARTINI BIANCO
PERNOD
CAMPARI

P.S.V.

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.50
4.00
4.00

TIA MARIA
LICOR 43
LIMONCELLO
DRAMBUIE
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER ROUGE
AMARETTO DI SARONNO
BAILEYS

WHISKY'S

5.50
8.50

11.50
5.50

COGNACS

COGNAC VS
COGNAC VSOP

7.00
9.50

DOMESTIC LIQUERS

DRINKS


